SGS-THOMSON
G « ^ ® [ iy i ( g T r i® * S
LF147/A/B
LF247/A/B
LF347/A/B
J-FET INPUT QUAD OP-AMPs
■ LOW POWER CONSUMPTION
■ WIDE COMMON-MODE AND DIFFERENTIAL

December 1988 1/12
LF147/A/B - LF247/A/B - LF347/A/B
ORDER CODES
P art N um ber Tem pe ra tu re Package
LF147G C -  55 °C to + 125 °C LCC
LF147AG C -  55 °C to + 125 °C LCC
. LF147BG C - 5 5  °C to + 125 °C LCC
LF147J - 5 5  °C to + 125 °C CERDIP
LF147AJ -  55 °C to + 125 °C CERDIP
LF147BJ -  55 °C to + 125 °C CERDIP
LF247N - 4 0  °C to + 105 °C DIP14
LF247AN - 4 0  “C to + 105 °C DIP14
LF247BN -  40 “C to + 105 °C DIP14
LF247D - 4 0  °C to + 105 °C S014